
Rang Chrono DossardNom-Prénom Club Sexe Cat.

1 0:03:45 85 AL SAUDI Loulwa Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

2 0:04:10 86 EL TABBAL Leila Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

3 0:04:11 138 YARA Jebara JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

4 0:04:18 430 FARRAN Elsa Let's Run F 2014-2015F

5 0:04:20 142 ADRIANA Honein JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

6 0:04:21 242 CHALLITA Chloé Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

7 0:04:25 328 FEGHALY maeve Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

8 0:04:26 140 LIANA Bsaibes JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

9 0:04:28 240 DIRANI (EL) Mathéa Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

10 0:04:29 139 MIA Hajj JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

11 0:04:31 141 DANIELLA Mawla JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

12 0:04:34 241 KHAIRALLAH Maria-ChristaMaristes Champville F 2014-2015F

13 0:04:36 4 KALACHE LAYANE ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

14 0:04:38 1 HOUMAYED LEA ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

15 0:04:38 3 FEGHALI MARY ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

16 0:04:38 2 HOUMAYED LYNE ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

17 0:04:39 51 MATTA Marie Therese Batroun Stars F 2014-2015F

18 0:04:43 426 DIB Amar Let's Run F 2014-2015F

19 0:04:44 243 KHALIL Séréna Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

20 0:04:45 323 HAIDAR joud Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

21 0:04:49 398 SALEH DARIA PHOENICIA CLUB TYREF 2014-2015F

22 0:04:50 143 MIA Checrallah JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

23 0:04:52 425 AL SHAMI Angela Let's Run F 2014-2015F

24 0:04:54 84 RAAD Lynn Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

25 0:04:56 244 FADOUS Caline Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

26 0:05:02 113 HARB MASA INTERLEBANON F 2014-2015F

27 0:05:04 427 SAOUD Rawan Let's Run F 2014-2015F

28 0:05:14 5 PEDROSIAN GAELLE ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

29 0:05:16 64 ABU ZAWR Kamilia Champs Club F 2014-2015F

30 0:05:17 324 KHALIL joelle Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

31 0:05:18 399 DIA CELINE PHOENICIA CLUB TYREF 2014-2015F

32 0:05:19 63 RIZK Sana Champs Club F 2014-2015F

33 0:05:19 245 HADDAD (EL) Séréna Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

34 0:05:23 386 ZAYAT AMIR TADAMOUN SOUR M 2014-2015M

35 0:05:23 66 JABER Leen Champs Club F 2014-2015F

36 0:05:25 367 ZAHRAA OBEID Yaacoub F 2014-2015F

37 0:05:25 368 JANA BAZZAL Yaacoub F 2014-2015F

38 0:05:30 327 KOSSAYFI tala Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

39 0:05:33 326 ELIAS erica Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

40 0:05:33 400 ABBOUD RAHAF PHOENICIA CLUB TYREF 2014-2015F

41 0:05:42 45 EL KRAYDI Melissa Arz Club F 2014-2015F

42 0:05:45 114 EID GHINA INTERLEBANON F 2014-2015F

43 0:05:51 325 EL MASRI angelina Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F
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44 0:05:53 6 ZEITOUNI YASMINA ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

45 0:06:04 87 TABBAL Celine Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

46 0:06:12 121 AL GHAOUI MAHA INTERLEBANON F 2010-2011F

47 0:06:25 402 MHESH NOUR PHOENICIA CLUB TYREF 2014-2015F

48 0:07:05 65 ABED EL HAK Lea Champs Club F 2014-2015F

49 0:07:08 43 MHANNA Sara Arz Club F 2014-2015F

3 0:04:11 138 YARA Jebara JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

5 0:04:20 142 ADRIANA Honein JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

8 0:04:26 140 LIANA Bsaibes JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

10 0:04:29 139 MIA Hajj JAMHOUR F 2014-2015F

26

6 0:04:21 242 CHALLITA Chloé Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

9 0:04:28 240 DIRANI (EL) Mathéa Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

12 0:04:34 241 KHAIRALLAH Maria-ChristaMaristes Champville F 2014-2015F

19 0:04:44 243 KHALIL Séréna Maristes Champville F 2014-2015F

46

13 0:04:36 4 KALACHE LAYANE ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

14 0:04:38 1 HOUMAYED LEA ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

15 0:04:38 3 FEGHALI MARY ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

16 0:04:38 2 HOUMAYED LYNE ANTONINS F 2014-2015F

58

4 0:04:18 430 FARRAN Elsa Let's Run F 2014-2015F

18 0:04:43 426 DIB Amar Let's Run F 2014-2015F

23 0:04:52 425 AL SHAMI Angela Let's Run F 2014-2015F

27 0:05:04 427 SAOUD Rawan Let's Run F 2014-2015F

72

1 0:03:45 85 AL SAUDI Loulwa Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

2 0:04:10 86 EL TABBAL Leila Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

24 0:04:54 84 RAAD Lynn Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

45 0:06:04 87 TABBAL Celine Elite Running Club F 2014-2015F

72

7 0:04:25 328 FEGHALY maeve Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

20 0:04:45 323 HAIDAR joud Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

30 0:05:17 324 KHALIL joelle Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

38 0:05:30 327 KOSSAYFI tala Sr Antonines F 2014-2015F

95


